
Key Staff

If you have any problems emailing a staff member, please contact main reception on 03 7680472
0800 - GREY HIGH (0800 473 944)

Executive Team

Mr A England Principal englanda@greyhigh.school.nz Extension 

Ms R Stuart Deputy Principal stuartr@greyhigh.school.nz Extension 

Mr S Bermingham Deputy Principal berminghams@greyhigh.school.nz Extension 

Miss S Quinnell Assistant Principal quinnells@greyhigh.school.nz Extension 

Ms R McKnight Executive Officer mcknightr@greyhigh.school.nz Extension 

Heads of Department
Mrs J Wheeler Mathematics wheelerj@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Miss R Cooper Physical Education/Health cooperr@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Ms S Quick English/ESOL/Languages quicks@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mrs S Chapman Technology chapmans@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Ms A Seyb Social Science seyba@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mrs Newberry Science newberrym@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mr A Dempster The Arts dempstera@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Ms S Thompson Business Administration thompsons@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mr J DeGoldi Careers Advisor degoldij@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mrs A Jones Learning Support jonesa@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Deans 2018
Mr M McDonald Year 9 mcdonaldm@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Miss L Thompson Year 10 thompsonl@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mr J DeGoldi Year 11, 12, 13 degoldij@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mr M Ellis Year 11, 12, 13 ellism@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Guidance Counsellor
Mr B McAuliffe mcauliffeb@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mrs S Preston prestons@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Kaitakawaenga/School-Home Partnership Promoter

Mrs K Russell russellk@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Cellphone

Mawhera Services Academy

Brett Lomey Director lomeyb@greyhigh.school.nz
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Teachers Contact via main switchboard: 03 7680472
Mrs A Bermingham berminghama@greyhigh.school.nz

Ms A Chowfin chowfina@greyhigh.school.nz

Mrs E Connolly connollye@greyhigh.school.nz

Mrs S Coutts couttss@greyhigh.school.nz

Mrs F Cropp croppf@greyhigh.school.nz

Miss G Dickson dicksong@greyhigh.school.nz

Mrs C Donovan On Leave 2018 donovanc@greyhigh.school.nz

Mrs C Dyas dyasc@greyhigh.school.nz

Mrs L Evans evansl@greyhigh.school.nz

Mr K Gallagher gallagherk@greyhigh.school.nz

Mrs K Halls hallsk@greyhigh.school.nz

Miss A Hamilton hamiltona@greyhigh.school.nz

Mr D Hanson hansond@greyhigh.school.nz

Dr M Hunter hunterm@greyhigh.school.nz

Miss S Hyslop hyslops@greyhigh.school.nz

Mr J Johnson johnsonj@greyhigh.school.nz

Mrs S Johnson johnsons@greyhigh.school.nz

Mr B Louie louieb@greyhigh.school.nz

Mr T McGirr mcgirrt@greyhigh.school.nz

Whaea C Weepu-Messenger weepuc@greyhigh.school.nz

Ms H Reij reijh@greyhigh.school.nz

Mr A Sayed  On Leave 2018 sayedw@greyhigh.school.nz

Ms K Schwabe schwabek@greyhigh.school.nz

Mr A Stevens stevensa@greyhigh.school.nz

Mr P Steyn steynp@greyhigh.school.nz

Miss T Wood woodt@greyhigh.school.nz

Administration
Mrs E Bruce Principal’s Assistant brucee@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mr M Belcher belcherm@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mrs C Beirne beirnec@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mrs J Nicol nicolj@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mrs M Rissman rissmanm@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mrs M Robbins robbinsm@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Library Staff
Ms S Calder Library Manager calders@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mrs T Beynon Library Assistant beynont@greyhigh.school.nz Extension
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Curriculum Support Staff Contact via main switchboard: 03 7680472
Miss C Ashley Teacher Aide

Mrs W Dickey Teacher Aide

Ms M Flintoft Teacher Aide

Kerrie McLaughlin Teacher Aide

Mrs K Milne Teacher Aide

Miss T Moynihan ORS Teacher/SENCO

Mr P O'Connor WorkshopTechnician

Mrs L O'Brien Teacher Aide

Mr A Palmada Teacher Aide

Mrs M Robbins Learning Support

Mrs L Rothery Correspondance/Science

Ms B Shearer Teacher Aide

Mrs R Sullivan Teacher Aide

Mr P Wheeler Teacher Aide

Ms V Wilson Teacher Aide

Mrs M Waugh Food Technician

Property Staff
Mr W Griffin Caretaker caretaker@greyhigh.school.nz

Mr S Newby Groundsman

Miss A Cawley

Ms C Cook

Ms T Fraser

Mrs M Gilmore

Mr A Symmers

Mrs D Symmers

Sports Coordinator
Miss M Crawford crawfordma@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

sport@greyhigh.school.nz

West Coast Trades Academy
Ms T Washer Manager  manager.wcta@greyhigh.schoo.nz Extension

Mrs A Turnbull Adminstration admin.wcta@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Mrs J Russell Gateway russellj@greyhigh.school.nz Extension

Uniform Shop
Miss G Walton Extension
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